
 
 
 
 

 

 

SCHEDULE OF PUBLIC SERVICE GRANTS 
FISCAL YEAR 2023 - 2024 

GENERAL FUND OPERATING 

Public Service Grant Council 
Percent of 

Total (a) Amount 

Category 
Acute 
Prevention and Diversion 
Self-Sufficiency and Stability 

Micro-Grants 

Total 

30.0% 
40.0% 
30.0% 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

2,640,000 
3,520,000 
2,640,000 
8,800,000 

200,000 

9,000,000 

(a) Ordinance 2023-237-E Exhibit 3

Revised Exhibit 2 

Revised Exhibit 2 
Rev Schedule 

September 26, 2023 - Floor 
Page 1 of 1




