## SCHEDULE OF PUBLIC SERVICE GRANTS FISCAL YEAR 2023 - 2024

## **GENERAL FUND OPERATING**

Public Service Grant Council	Percent of Total <sup>(a)</sup>	Amount	
Category			
Acute	30.0%	\$	2,640,000
Prevention and Diversion	40.0%	\$	3,520,000
Self-Sufficiency and Stability	30.0%	\$	2,640,000
		\$	8,800,000
Micro-Grants		\$	200,000
Total		\$	9,000,000

(a) Ordinance 2023-237-E Exhibit 3

Revised Exhibit 2